BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36811  •  R0 01/221

V5 Lubricator Assemblies
Automatic Continuous
How to Order
ASSEMBLY
P.N. SIZE MOTOR
VOLTAGE
LOW
LEVEL
RETURN FILTER
OR PORT
72125
6 Liter
115VAC
1PH TENV
YES 1/4 NPTF
RETURN PORT72126 115VAC
1PH TEFC
72127 230/480VAC
3PH TEFC
72125-RF
6 Liter
115VAC
1PH TENV
YES RETURN FILTER72126-RF 115VAC
1PH TEFC
72127-RF 230/480VAC
3PH TEFC
72123 12 Liter 115VAC
1PH TENV YES RETURN FILTER
72124 30 Liter 115VAC
1PH TENV YES RETURN FILTER
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
1 Copley Parkway, Suite 104
Morrisville, NC 27560
36811  •  R0 01/223
1
4
2
5
3
8
7
6
Item Description Part #
1 Pump & Motor assembly 60747-7
2 Low Level Switch w/DIN AC368-1
3 Reservoir Assembly 29165
4 Sight Gauge 24116-6
5 Filler Cap assy with Screen 35150
6 1/4-20x5/8 Screw HS283
7 Lock Washer HW312
8 Reservoir Gasket 24041
Service Parts 72125
1
4
2
9
10
5
3
8
7
6
Item Description Part #
1 Pump & Motor assembly 60747-7
2 Low Level Switch w/DIN AC368-1
3 Reservoir Assembly 29165
4 Sight Gauge 24116-6
5 Filler Cap assy with Screen 35150